
 

Legacy Choir Members 

 
SOPRANOS 

Kerry Jensen kerrylynnjensen@gmail.com 509 998-8716 

Shelley Crump   shelley.crump@gmail.com 509 999 5700 

Melissa Gren melissangren@hotmail.com 509 818 5949 

Melanie Fischer Canadian.mel@gmail.com 509 720 3251 

Stephanie Toftdahl stoftdahl91@gmail.com 509 855 1804 

ALTOS 

Jessica Carlson    carlson.jess89@gmail.com 208 227 6343 

Jill McComas jillmccomas@gmail.com  509 499-8655 

Jane Kessler janekessler@yahoo.com 801 250-6987 

Paula Thurber      pwthurber@comcast.net          509 921 2236 

Natalie Thurber natthurber@comcast.net  509 492-2269 

Rochelle Yates    rochelleayates@hotmail.com   509 869 0730 

TENORS 

Rob Fraser Robfraserctsh@gmail.com 509 279 5128 

Melodie Gren      melodiegren@hotmail.com         509 608 9189 

Jim Hemenway   james.hemenway@gmail.com      509 202 6933  

Jonathan Martinez  zenitramjv@gmail.com 208 2621344 

Jay Kessler jaylkessler@yahoo.com 801 792-6877 

Eric Ladwig ladwige@honi.org  207 660-2392 

BASS 

Dave Johnson david.johnson@itron.com 503 804-9933 

Dan Jones dajonzer@gmail.com 253 670 8812 

Geoff Julian sjhome@me.com 509 939-1486 

Bryan Osborn    osbornz@hotmail.com             509 990 2137 

Joseph Quinn tomasiikovi@hotmail.com       509 339-9909 

David Richards   texrichards@gmail.com          208 920 1888 

Larry Longhurst Larry.longhurst@gmail.com 509 999-1327 

 


